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NIMI EESNIMI KOKKU

09.02.26 10.01.26 05.04.25 31.05.25 21.06.25 05.07.25 18.07.25 16.08.25 23.11.25

500 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

KOHT ITF B44 TARTU VIL GPC RAH Eesti MV PÄR RTA GP koht

1 Bourjea Mahe 50 214 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Jung Ragnar 447.5 255 30 100 100 100 0 82.5 0 35 3

3 Kalle Andree Karel 588 271 75 0 75 44 44 150 100 100 1

4 Pukka Karl Henrik 347.5 367 50 50 0 0 0 112.5 60 75

5 Pihl Priit 482.5 402 0 100 100 100 100 82.5 0 0 2

6 Suursild Päär 322.5 429 75 0 0 0 0 112.5 60 75

7 Toomjõe Andre-Kristopher 350 448 100 0 0 0 0 150 0 100

8 Tõnsberg Reigo 26 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0

9 Voronkov Aleksandr 143 467 38 0 0 28 0 39 0 38

10 Vesper Innar 285 100 35 0 32 0 36 38 44

11 Uustalu Tarmo 261.5 0 0 0 75 0 61.5 75 50

12 Annus Kurmo 251.5 44 0 0 0 0 82.5 75 50

13 Pillerpau Tarmo 251 24 60 0 50 44 45 28 0

14 Girenko Anatoli 228 60 60 0 0 0 48 0 60

15 Alasi Hans 224 0 75 0 60 0 57 32 0

16 Türk Tauno 220 35 35 0 32 38 36 0 44

17 Haiba Kaspar 216.5 0 0 75 44 75 22.5 0 0

18 Laus Kajar 197 26 41 0 35 0 30 24 41

18 Mets Marek 197 26 41 0 35 0 30 24 41

20 Tamme Esper 192 0 75 0 60 0 57 0 0

21 Umal Aldo 190 0 38 50 0 60 42 0 0

22 Sepp Ivar Taaniel 187.5 0 0 0 0 0 52.5 100 35

23 Kuusalu Meelis 186 60 0 0 0 0 66 0 60

24 Sova Lennart 184 0 0 44 38 60 42 0 0

25 Reiman Andri 182.5 0 0 0 0 100 82.5 0 0

26 Kütt Kert 180.5 44 0 0 75 0 61.5 0 0

27 Hint Allar 164 16 44 0 50 0 0 28 26

28 Susi Andres 152 0 38 0 22 0 48 44 0

29 Maiste Mikk 137.5 35 0 38 26 0 16.5 0 22

30 Sakjas Kaspar 132 0 0 60 0 50 0 22 0

30 Pormeister Sander 132 0 0 60 0 50 0 22 0

32 Mirme Egon 130 0 0 44 38 0 18 30 0

33 Rosen Christopher-Magnus 115 38 0 0 0 0 39 0 38

34 Puhk Richard 112 0 0 41 0 41 0 0 30

35 Leius Robert 107 0 0 0 41 0 66 0 0

36 Sarapik Taivo 98 18 0 50 0 0 0 30 0

37 Viin Sven 93 16 44 0 0 0 33 0 0

38 Värk Hanno 91 41 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

39 Piik Urmas 88 32 0 0 0 0 24 0 32

39 Rühka Nils 88 32 0 0 0 0 24 0 32

41 Maanurm Sven 82 24 0 0 0 0 0 38 20

41 Raap Janel 82 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 0

43 Maiste Kris Markus 76.5 0 0 38 0 0 16.5 0 22

44 Susi Christofer 75 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0

45 Arula Ando 73 28 0 0 0 0 27 0 18

45 Lääne Indrek 73 28 0 0 0 0 27 0 18

47 Kõnd Kristofer 71 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 30

48 Hanson Priit 68 0 0 0 30 38 0 0 0

49 Vakra Rainer 66 0 0 0 22 0 0 44 0

50 Toomsalu Ilmar 60.5 13 0 0 0 0 19.5 0 28

51 Saar Indrek 59 14 0 0 0 0 21 0 24

51 Valma Andrus 59 14 0 0 0 0 21 0 24

53 Ahonen Ott 52.5 0 0 0 0 0 52.5 0 0

54 Vilde Janno 50 0 0 0 0 0 15 35 0

54 Usmanov Albert 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

54 Lokk Meelis 50 20 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

54 Kosemaa Henri 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Riiner Rauno 46.5 0 0 0 24 0 22.5 0 0

59 Lipp Jarko 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0

60 Gorbunov Konstantin 44 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

61 Asmann Mihkel 41 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0

61 Olmaru Sebastian 41 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0

61 Timmer Raimo 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0

61 Luhakooder Priit 41 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

61 Värk Tauno 41 15 0 0 0 0 0 26 0

66 Tammiste Oskar Johannes 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

67 Oolmets Rain 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

68 Abakanov Andres 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0

69 Uppus Markus 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

69 Sädeme Sten-Evert 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Kurtmann Arko 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0

Kairi 



72 Kilp Robin 26 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

73 Maidla Robert 24 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0

74 Bauman Risto 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Tammiste Jaan 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 Kuusalu Tõnis 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

76 Reva Roman 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Spitz Rene 19.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.5 0 0

79 Türna Tanel 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

80 Terasmaa Tanel 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

80 Tiidrus Ken 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

82 Lokk Kregor 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

82 Arsenjev Kristjan 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


